PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2016 - 2017

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 8,886.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,886.52 $0.00 $ 8,886.52 $ 106,638.27 $ 8,886.52 $97,751.75
August $ 8,886.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,886.52 $ 8,886.52 $0.00 $ 106,638.27 $17,773.04 $ 88,865.23
September $ 8,886.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,886.52 $ 8,886.52 $0.00 $ 106,638.27 $ 26,659.56 $79,978.71
October $ 8,886.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,886.52 $ 8,886.52 $0.00 $ 106,638.27 $ 35,546.08 $71,092.19
November $ 8,886.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,886.52 $ 8,886.52 $0.00 $ 106,638.27 $44,432.60 $ 62,205.67
December $ 147,067.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 147,067.49 $ 8,886.52 $ 138,180.97 $ 383,000.17 $191,500.09 $191,500.08
January $31,924.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,014.47 $ 30,909.94 $ 147,067.49 -$116,157.55 $ 383,046.55 $ 223,424.50 $ 159,622.05
February $ 31,947.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 31,947.50 $ 30,909.94 $1,037.56 $ 383,162.00 $ 255,372.00 $127,790.00
March $32,214.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,214.78 $31,947.50 $ 267.28 $ 384,231.14 $ 287,586.78 $ 96,644.36
April $32,214.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,214.79 $32,214.78 $0.01 $ 384,231.14 $ 319,801.57 $ 64,429.57
May $32,214.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,214.78 $32,214.79 -$0.01 $ 384,231.14 $ 352,016.35 $32,214.79
June $31,992.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,992.91 $32,214.78 -$ 221.87 $ 384,009.26 $ 384,009.26 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 384,009.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,014.47

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



